Monitorler

®

iilﬁ

TUF GAMING

Tyt

TUF GAMING

I l.lﬁ
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Uriin
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,90 USD

89,90 USD

90,90 USD

131,00
usb

139,00
usb

170,00
usb

180,00
usb

185,00
usb

245,00
usb

299,00
usb

65,00 USD

68,90 USD



21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 73,00 USD

SUB
) = 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 84,00 USD
A

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 88,00 USD

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 94,00 USD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 115,00
FULL usD
—— | 23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 115,50
usD
27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 116,00
usD
27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI Asus 0 118,00
usD
z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 120,00
ae - usD
= o
& 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 121,00
. usD
A
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 124,00
usD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 135,00
PIVOT usD

———" 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 150,00

?ﬁ‘ﬁst usD
P==N

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 152,00

usb
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ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

31.

27

23.

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ

FREESYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

158,00
usb

158,50
usb

164,00
usb

170,00
usb

182,00
usb

188,00
usb

197,00
usb

198,00
usb

210,00
usb

220,00
usb

229,00
usb

232,00
usb

245,00
usb

260,00
usb
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27

27

27

27

29.

27

31.

29

27

31.

27

28

27

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

272,00
usb

277,00
usb

282,00
usb

289,00
usb

299,00
usb

310,00
usb

313,00
usb

333,00
usb

335,00
usb

371,00
usb

388,00
usb

450,00
usb

669,00
usb



